

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: WP (C) No. 203/2024

Jodh Singh

..... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Jagpaul Singh, Advocate.

Vs

.....Respondent(s)

UT of J&K and others

Through :- Ms. Saliqa Sheikh, Advocate
vice Mr. Ramesh Arora,
Sr. AAG for R-1 & 2.
Ms. Saliqa Sheikh, Advocate
vice Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG
for R-3.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
14.08.2024

Response stands filed by respondent Nos. 1 & 2.

Respondent No.3 shall file response by the next date positively.

List on 25.09.2024.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

JAMMU :
14.08.2024
Pawan Chopra